
Green Flag Passes For Lead:22

Box Score
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

18 Kyle Busch 9 1 2 1 1 12 1.99 9 25 16 20 80 55 267 100 163 61.05 267 48148.4
22 Joey Logano 4 7 1 2 1 12 3.45 11 37 26 37 100 22 267 100 23 8.61 267 43123.3
11 Denny Hamlin 8 19 3 3 1 41 10.48 -8 74 82 28 37.84 18 197 73.78 13 4.87 267 42117.1
19 Carl Edwards 20 4 4 4 1 31 6.71 19 62 43 49 79.03 14 250 93.63 1 0.37 267 41112.6
20 Matt Kenseth 16 12 5 5 4 26 7.96 19 54 35 52 96.3 5 258 96.63 0 0 267 39104.9
2 Brad Keselowski 2 5 8 6 1 19 5.01 41 65 24 61 93.85 82 264 98.88 62 23.22 267 39124.6
24 Jeff Gordon 3 14 6 7 2 32 9.19 12 62 50 44 70.97 2 244 91.39 0 0 267 37101.7
4 Kevin Harvick 15 10 7 8 3 29 7.48 27 61 34 53 86.89 1 259 97 0 0 267 36104.6
48 Jimmie Johnson 6 17 9 9 4 32 12.02 12 62 50 30 48.39 2 196 73.41 0 0 267 3593.0
41 Kurt Busch 13 6 10 10 4 28 11.27 32 78 46 56 71.79 4 231 86.52 0 0 267 3492.7
17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr 17 28 12 11 11 36 22.71 11 93 82 14 15.05 2 49 18.35 0 0 267 3374.4
43 Aric Almirola 12 16 13 12 7 34 14.89 20 92 72 51 55.43 0 149 55.81 0 0 267 3288.3
6 Trevor Bayne 28 23 11 13 5 33 18.75 -5 73 78 18 24.66 0 122 45.69 0 0 267 3181.2
1 Jamie McMurray 7 18 15 14 9 41 18.28 14 110 96 45 40.91 0 108 40.45 0 0 267 3083.2
27 Paul Menard 14 27 14 15 11 30 21.49 -13 78 91 14 17.95 0 72 26.97 0 0 267 2973.5
16 Greg Biffle 27 25 17 16 10 30 20.84 8 103 95 3 2.91 0 15 5.62 0 0 267 2869.2
78 Martin Truex Jr 5 2 16 17 2 26 9.37 -1 65 66 49 75.38 1 213 79.78 0 0 267 2790.1
55 David Ragan 25 3 19 18 3 27 14.6 21 107 86 37 34.58 0 139 52.06 0 0 267 2682.3
15 Clint Bowyer 30 11 20 19 7 39 20.26 -4 77 81 9 11.69 0 63 23.6 0 0 267 2570.5
31 Ryan Newman 26 15 23 20 1 30 17.99 -11 102 113 33 32.35 0 95 35.58 2 0.75 267 2574.3
88 Dale Earnhardt Jr 10 24 24 21 7 40 23.3 41 114 73 13 11.4 1 53 19.85 0 0 267 2363.6
9 Sam Hornish Jr 18 20 18 22 10 35 20.04 2 89 87 9 10.11 0 22 8.24 0 0 267 2268.7
13 Casey Mears 21 37 22 23 17 39 29.24 14 85 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 2154.2
51 Justin Allgaier 32 36 21 24 13 37 26.31 -16 94 110 0 0 0 3 1.12 0 0 267 2055.3
3 Austin Dillon 11 13 25 25 7 28 19.41 -19 74 93 13 17.57 0 64 23.97 0 0 267 1969.0
47 AJ Allmendinger 24 21 26 26 15 34 22.16 -20 93 113 1 1.08 0 5 1.87 0 0 267 1859.0
5 Kasey Kahne 19 9 29 27 7 30 16.2 8 82 74 41 50 0 136 50.94 0 0 266 1774.3
40 Landon Cassill 36 29 27 28 10 39 29.18 -25 64 89 1 1.56 0 5 1.87 0 0 266 049.3
38 David Gilliland 34 33 30 29 2 38 31.24 -24 70 94 0 0 0 4 1.5 0 0 266 1545.2
46 Michael Annett 29 32 28 30 18 36 31.03 -20 74 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 266 1446.3
7 Alex Bowman 31 31 32 31 1 39 31.72 0 80 80 0 0 0 3 1.12 2 0.75 266 1444.2
34 Brett Moffitt 38 34 31 32 22 39 34.33 -30 70 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 266 1240.1
14 Tony Stewart 22 22 33 33 8 36 25.95 -32 72 104 9 12.5 0 35 13.11 0 0 265 1154.5
10 Danica Patrick 23 26 34 34 10 36 25.29 -15 65 80 0 0 0 9 3.37 0 0 265 1051.6
42 Kyle Larson 1 8 35 35 1 36 14.37 -28 60 88 40 66.67 0 203 76.03 0 0 265 974.7
62 Reed Sorenson 42 38 36 36 1 42 36.63 4 26 22 0 0 0 3 1.12 1 0.38 264 933.6
35 Cole Whitt 33 39 37 37 24 40 35.86 -17 22 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264 736.7
32 Will Kimmel III 40 40 38 38 2 42 39.09 0 14 14 0 0 0 2 0.75 0 0 263 629.9
23 J.J. Yeley 41 41 39 39 39 42 40.41 5 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 030.4
33 Alex Kennedy 43 42 40 40 38 43 40.8 -1 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 247 425.4
26 Jeb Burton 35 30 41 41 25 41 35.93 -26 46 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 335.0
83 Matt DiBenedetto 39 35 42 42 29 42 38.72 -10 28 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 230.5
98 Josh Wise 37 43 43 43 38 43 41.81 -3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 124.2
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Average Running Position
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 1.99
2 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 3.45
3 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 5.01
4 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 6.71
5 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 8 7.48
6 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 7.96
7 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 7 9.19
8 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 17 9.37
9 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 10.48

10 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 11.27
11 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 12.02
12 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 14.37
13 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 18 14.60
14 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 12 14.89
15 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 27 16.20
16 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 17.99
17 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 14 18.28
18 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 13 18.75
19 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 19.41
20 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 22 20.04
21 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 19 20.26
22 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 16 20.84
23 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 15 21.49
24 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 22.16
25 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 11 22.71
26 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 21 23.30
27 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 25.29
28 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 25.95
29 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 24 26.31
30 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 28 29.18
31 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 23 29.24
32 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 30 31.03
33 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 29 31.24
34 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State Chevrolet 31 31.72
35 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 32 34.33
36 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 35.86
37 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 35.93
38 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 36.63
39 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 38.72
40 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 39.09
41 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 40.41
42 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 40.80
43 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 41.81

Rank Car Driver Team Finish Pos. Average Pos



Closers
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 23 20 3
2 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 24 21 3
3 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 8 6 2
4 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 29 27 2
5 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 2 1 1
6 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 12 11 1
7 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 13 12 1
8 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 15 14 1
9 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 17 16 1

10 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 19 18 1
11 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 20 19 1
12 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 30 29 1
13 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State 32 31 1
14 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 3 0
15 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 4 0
16 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 5 0
17 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 9 0
18 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 10 0
19 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 25 0
20 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 26 0
21 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 33 0
22 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 34 0
23 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 35 0
24 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 36 0
25 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 37 0
26 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 38 0
27 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 39 0
28 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 40 0
29 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 41 0
30 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 42 0
31 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 43 0
32 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 1 2 -1
33 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 6 7 -1
34 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 7 8 -1
35 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 14 15 -1
36 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 16 17 -1
37 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 22 23 -1
38 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 27 28 -1
39 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 31 32 -1
40 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 11 13 -2
41 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 28 30 -2
42 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 21 24 -3
43 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 18 22 -4

Finish Pos.Rank Car Driver Team Closing Pos. Gained



Driver Rating
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 148.4
2 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 124.6
3 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 123.3
4 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 117.1
5 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 112.6
6 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 104.9
7 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 8 104.6
8 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 7 101.7
9 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 93.0

10 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 92.7
11 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 17 90.1
12 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 12 88.3
13 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 14 83.2
14 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 18 82.3
15 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 13 81.2
16 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 74.7
17 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 11 74.4
18 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 74.3
19 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 27 74.3
20 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 15 73.5
21 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 19 70.5
22 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 16 69.2
23 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 69.0
24 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 22 68.7
25 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 21 63.6
26 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 59.0
27 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 24 55.3
28 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 54.5
29 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 23 54.2
30 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 51.6
31 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 28 49.3
32 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 30 46.3
33 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 29 45.2
34 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State Chevrolet 31 44.2
35 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 32 40.1
36 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 36.7
37 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 35.0
38 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 33.6
39 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 30.5
40 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 30.4
41 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 29.9
42 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 25.4
43 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 24.2

Rank Car Driver Team Finish Pos. Driver Rating



Fastest Drivers Early In A Run
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 267 1 174.354
2 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 267 2 173.871
3 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 267 6 173.131
4 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 267 4 172.299
5 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 267 8 172.232
6 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 267 3 172.094
7 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 267 5 172.045
8 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 267 7 171.836
9 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 267 17 171.806

10 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 267 10 170.938
11 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 267 9 170.896
12 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 266 27 170.334
13 42 Kyle Larson Target 265 35 170.293
14 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 267 12 170.142
15 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 267 18 170.070
16 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 267 13 169.769
17 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 267 14 169.594
18 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 267 20 169.270
19 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 267 15 169.155
20 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 267 25 169.123
21 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 267 19 169.051
22 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 267 11 169.034
23 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 267 22 169.004
24 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 267 21 168.837
25 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 267 16 168.766
26 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 267 26 168.492
27 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 265 34 168.224
28 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 265 33 168.208
29 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 267 24 168.143
30 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 267 23 167.594
31 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 266 28 167.356
32 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State 266 31 167.076
33 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 266 30 166.947
34 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 266 29 166.944
35 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 264 37 166.621
36 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 260 39 166.400
37 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 175 41 166.322
38 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 264 36 166.024
39 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 266 32 166.008
40 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 145 42 165.647
41 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 263 38 165.122
42 98 Josh Wise TBA 17 43 165.039
43 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 247 40 164.764

Finish Pos.Rank Car Driver Team Laps Speed



Fastest Drivers Late In A Run
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 267 6 169.399
2 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 267 1 169.345
3 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 267 4 168.936
4 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 267 2 168.825
5 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 267 8 168.464
6 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 267 5 168.407
7 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 267 3 168.360
8 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 267 10 167.918
9 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 267 17 167.764

10 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 267 7 167.716
11 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 267 12 167.648
12 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 267 9 167.586
13 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 267 14 167.529
14 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 267 21 167.388
15 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 267 13 167.352
16 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 267 19 167.308
17 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 267 18 167.193
18 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 267 16 167.174
19 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 267 20 167.112
20 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 267 11 167.073
21 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 267 25 166.961
22 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 266 27 166.944
23 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 267 26 166.738
24 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 267 15 166.660
25 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 267 23 166.293
26 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 267 22 166.167
27 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 266 28 166.123
28 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 267 24 166.116
29 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 265 34 166.096
30 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 265 33 165.964
31 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 266 29 165.522
32 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 266 30 165.190
33 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State 266 31 164.927
34 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 264 37 164.775
35 42 Kyle Larson Target 265 35 164.600
36 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 266 32 164.092
37 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 175 41 163.484
38 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 145 42 163.116
39 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 260 39 162.907
40 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 263 38 161.796
41 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 264 36 161.684
42 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 247 40 160.919
43 98 Josh Wise TBA 17 43 0.000

Finish Pos.Rank Car Driver Team Laps Speed



Fastest Laps Run
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 8230.71
2 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 5520.60
3 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 228.24
4 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 186.74
5 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 145.24
6 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 51.87
7 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 41.50
8 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 7 20.75
9 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 20.75

10 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 11 20.75
11 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 8 10.37
12 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 17 10.37
13 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 21 10.37
14 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 12 00.00
15 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 13 00.00
16 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 14 00.00
17 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 15 00.00
18 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 16 00.00
19 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 18 00.00
20 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 19 00.00
21 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 00.00
22 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 22 00.00
23 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 23 00.00
24 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 24 00.00
25 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 00.00
26 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 00.00
27 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 27 00.00
28 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 28 00.00
29 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 29 00.00
30 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 30 00.00
31 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State 31 00.00
32 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 32 00.00
33 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 00.00
34 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 00.00
35 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 00.00
36 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 00.00
37 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 00.00
38 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 00.00
39 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 00.00
40 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 00.00
41 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 00.00
42 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 00.00
43 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 00.00

Finish Pos.Rank Car Driver Team Percentage Laps



Fastest on Restarts
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 171.016
2 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 169.502
3 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 169.401
4 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 168.218
5 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 8 167.762
6 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 167.546
7 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 17 167.327
8 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 167.125
9 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 166.835

10 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 7 166.635
11 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 166.500
12 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 27 166.125
13 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 166.086
14 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 18 165.820
15 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 12 165.682
16 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 165.368
17 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 13 165.273
18 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 22 165.246
19 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 14 165.188
20 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 19 164.985
21 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 16 164.900
22 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 164.716
23 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 21 164.654
24 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 164.494
25 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 15 164.437
26 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 23 164.201
27 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 11 164.088
28 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 24 163.688
29 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 28 163.675
30 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 163.667
31 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 163.600
32 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State Chevrolet 31 163.552
33 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 30 163.443
34 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 162.959
35 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 32 162.946
36 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 29 162.915
37 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 162.857
38 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 162.760
39 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 162.152
40 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 162.102
41 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 161.318
42 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 161.001
43 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 158.609

Rank Car Driver Team Average SpeedFinish Pos.



Green Flag Passes
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 21 114
2 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 14 110
3 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 18 107
4 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 16 103
5 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 102
6 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 24 94
7 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 11 93
8 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 93
9 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 12 92

10 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 22 89
11 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 23 85
12 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 27 82
13 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State Chevrolet 31 80
14 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 78
15 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 15 78
16 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 19 77
17 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 74
18 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 74
19 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 30 74
20 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 13 73
21 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 72
22 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 29 70
23 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 32 70
24 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 65
25 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 17 65
26 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 65
27 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 28 64
28 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 62
29 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 7 62
30 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 62
31 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 8 61
32 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 60
33 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 54
34 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 46
35 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 37
36 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 28
37 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 26
38 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 25
39 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 22
40 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 14
41 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 12
42 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 10
43 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 3

Rank Car Driver Team Finish Pos. Green Flag Passes



Green Flag Speed
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 171.681
2 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 171.553
3 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 171.289
4 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 170.601
5 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 170.588
6 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 8 170.400
7 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 170.348
8 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 7 169.996
9 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 169.745

10 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 17 169.691
11 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 169.401
12 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 12 168.977
13 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 18 168.907
14 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 14 168.460
15 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 13 168.440
16 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 27 168.430
17 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 168.163
18 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 11 168.133
19 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 19 168.119
20 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 168.094
21 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 21 168.087
22 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 16 167.975
23 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 167.947
24 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 15 167.923
25 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 22 167.851
26 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 167.720
27 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 167.419
28 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 167.277
29 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 24 167.227
30 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 23 167.115
31 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 28 166.675
32 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 29 166.260
33 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 30 166.104
34 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State 31 166.092
35 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 165.568
36 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 165.416
37 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 32 165.345
38 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 164.914
39 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 164.899
40 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 164.759
41 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 164.315
42 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 163.323
43 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 163.240

Finish Pos.Rank Car Driver Team Green Flag Speed



Laps in Top 15
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 267100.00
2 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 267100.00
3 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 26498.88
4 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 8 25997.00
5 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 25896.63
6 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 25093.63
7 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 7 24491.39
8 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 23186.52
9 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 17 21379.78

10 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 20376.03
11 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 19773.78
12 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 19673.41
13 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 12 14955.81
14 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 18 13952.06
15 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 27 13650.94
16 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 13 12245.69
17 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 14 10840.45
18 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 9535.58
19 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 15 7226.97
20 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 6423.97
21 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 19 6323.60
22 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 21 5319.85
23 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 11 4918.35
24 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 3513.11
25 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 22 228.24
26 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 16 155.62
27 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 93.37
28 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 51.87
29 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 28 51.87
30 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 29 41.50
31 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 24 31.12
32 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State 31 31.12
33 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 31.12
34 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 20.75
35 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 23 00.00
36 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 30 00.00
37 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 32 00.00
38 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 00.00
39 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 00.00
40 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 00.00
41 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 00.00
42 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 00.00
43 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 00.00

Finish Pos.Rank Car Driver Team Percentage Laps



Laps Led
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 16361.05
2 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 6223.22
3 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 238.61
4 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 134.87
5 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 20.75
6 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State 31 20.75
7 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 10.37
8 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 10.38

Finish Pos.Rank Car Driver Team Percentage Laps



Quality Passes
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 61
2 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 56
3 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 8 53
4 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 52
5 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 12 51
6 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 49
7 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser Precision 17 49
8 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 14 45
9 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER ADVANTAGES 7 44

10 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 27 41
11 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 40
12 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 37
13 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 18 37
14 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 33
15 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 30
16 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 28
17 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 20
18 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 13 18
19 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 11 14
20 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 15 14
21 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 21 13
22 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 13
23 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General Contractors/Casey's 19 9
24 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 22 9
25 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 9
26 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 16 3
27 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 1
28 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 28 1
29 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 23 0
30 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 24 0
31 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 29 0
32 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 30 0
33 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker State Chevrolet 31 0
34 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 32 0
35 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 0
36 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 0
37 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 0
38 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 0
39 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 0
40 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 0
41 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 0
42 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 0
43 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 0

Rank Car Driver Team Finish Pos. Quality Passes



Speed By Segment
Kentucky Speedway

Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts
Provided by NASCAR Statistics at 7/12/2015 10:17:38 PM

1 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy 1 3.848 4.277 4.541 3.333 4.000
2 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite 6 4.336 4.687 3.395 2.320 3.684
3 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil / AutoTrader 2 3.294 3.705 3.574 3.225 3.450
4 19 Carl Edwards COMCAST MINIONS 4 1.500 2.948 3.750 2.628 2.707
5 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser / Jimmy John's 8 2.174 2.784 3.254 1.653 2.466
6 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office 3 2.783 0.822 3.075 2.984 2.416
7 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General 5 1.904 2.760 2.303 2.223 2.297
8 24 Jeff Gordon AARP MEMBER 7 2.163 1.628 2.005 1.934 1.933
9 78 Martin Truex Jr Furniture Row/Visser 17 2.364 3.408 1.015 0.318 1.776

10 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation 10 1.967 0.260 1.882 1.424 1.383
11 48 Jimmie Johnson LOWE'S PRO SERVICES 9 1.798 0.142 1.657 1.513 1.278
12 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield 12 0.689 1.271 0.654 1.031 0.911
13 55 David Ragan Aaron's Dream Machine 18 0.677 1.969 0.835 0.158 0.910
14 5 Kasey Kahne LiftMaster 27 0.455 0.947 1.237 -0.531 0.527
15 6 Trevor Bayne Advocare Ford Fusion 13 -0.831 0.313 1.280 0.833 0.399
16 1 Jamie McMurray CESSNA 14 0.302 0.266 0.349 0.395 0.328
17 42 Kyle Larson Target 35 1.956 1.455 1.064 -3.324 0.288
18 3 Austin Dillon Dow - Styrofoam 25 0.266 0.740 -0.045 -0.619 0.086
19 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar 20 0.584 0.230 -0.411 -0.214 0.047
20 15 Clint Bowyer Hughes General 19 -0.761 0.368 0.553 -0.024 0.034
21 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford Fusion 16 -0.318 0.050 -0.339 0.111 -0.124
22 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr Nationwide 21 0.755 -0.209 -0.729 -0.326 -0.127
23 9 Sam Hornish Jr Advanced Auto Speed Perks 22 -0.282 -0.348 0.375 -0.255 -0.128
24 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr Fifth Third Bank Ford Fusion 11 -0.286 -0.892 -0.331 0.972 -0.134
25 27 Paul Menard Quaker State / Menards 15 -0.002 -0.835 -0.637 0.310 -0.291
26 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products 26 -0.388 -0.237 -0.123 -0.693 -0.360
27 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy 34 -0.310 -0.495 -0.566 -1.648 -0.755
28 98 Josh Wise TBA 43 -3.285 -0.821
29 14 Tony Stewart Rush Truck Centers 33 0.390 -0.537 -2.735 -1.093 -0.994
30 51 Justin Allgaier Fraternal Order of Eagles 24 -0.575 -1.749 -1.141 -0.605 -1.018
31 13 Casey Mears No. 13 GEICO Chevrolet SS 23 -1.175 -1.390 -1.023 -0.583 -1.043
32 40 Landon Cassill CRC Brakleen 28 -1.277 -1.712 -1.690 -1.367 -1.512
33 26 Jeb Burton Maxim Fantasy Sports 41 -2.681 -2.629 -2.447 -1.939
34 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops 29 -1.889 -2.397 -1.597 -1.934 -1.954
35 7 Alex Bowman Advance Auto Parts / Quaker 31 -1.776 -2.566 -1.516 -2.076 -1.984
36 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J 30 -1.340 -2.421 -2.426 -2.004 -2.048
37 35 Cole Whitt Kentucky Fried Chicken 37 -2.341 -2.313 -2.713 -2.740 -2.527
38 34 Brett Moffitt Dockside Logistics 32 -2.966 -3.136 -2.541 -2.280 -2.731
39 83 Matt DiBenedetto Anest Iwata 42 -2.955 -3.206 -5.371 -2.883
40 23 J.J. Yeley TraqGear-Coolshirt 39 -1.871 -3.444 -3.859 -5.614 -3.697
41 62 Reed Sorenson TBA 36 -3.098 -3.671 -3.751 -4.714 -3.809
42 32 Will Kimmel III CorvetteParts.net 38 -4.369 -4.800 -4.510 -5.199 -4.720
43 33 Alex Kennedy TBA 40 -4.637 -5.308 -3.865 -5.203 -4.753

Rank Car Driver Team Finish Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total


